Giivenlik 7/24 Diskleri

WD Purple

4

WD Purple

Uriin

2TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 64MB DV 7x24
WD23PURZ

1TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 64MB DV 7x24
WD10PURZ

4TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24
WD43PURZ

6TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24
WD64PURZ

Marka

wd

wd

wd

wd

5+

Stok

Fiyat

64,40 USD

51,75 USD

87,40 USD

140,30
usb



